LARGE, X-LARGE
			   FLOOD SERIES
VS-FLOOD-VFL-VFX-0526
407-478-3759
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
FEATURES
•	Low profile die-cast aluminum housings available in 5 sizes

SUITABLE APLICATIONS
•	Parking Lots •	General Area Lighting •	Buildings •	Loading Docks
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES LUMENS VOLTAGE CCT DISTRIBUTION MOUNTING CONTROLS FINISH 1,2
VFL Large 20L 20,000 lm U 120-277v 40 4000K CCT W 7x6 Wide TRN Trunnion Mount (Std) (Blank)None BRZ
30L 30,000 lm HV 277-480v M 5x5 Medium *See accessories for alternate
mounting brackets
CR3 3-Pin NEMA Receptacle BLK
50 5000K CCT CR7 7-Pin NEMA Receptacle WHT
SLV
VFX X-Large 40L 40,000 lm NAT
RALxxxx
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
ACCESSORIES
xxx/Visor2 Reversible Visor/Glare Shield
JP275 Shorting Cap for CRx NEMA Receptacle
TLPC/UNV Photocell for use w/ CRx option (120–277V)
TLPC/HV Photocell for use w/ CRx option (347-480)
TL7/B2 3,5 Synapse 7-Pin Mesh Network; 120-277V
TL7-HVG 5 Synapse 7-Pin Mesh Network; 480V
VF/PMB/xxx1,2 Pole Mount Bracket with Round Pole Adapter
VF/SLPF/xxx1,2 2-3/8" Adjustable Slip Fitter
VF/WMB/xxx1,2 Adjustable Wall Mount Bracket
VF/SMB/xxx1,2 Adjustable Surface Conduit Wall Box
           xxx = Paint finish; Blank = BRZ, WHT, BLK, SLV, RALxxxx
OPTIONS - FACTORY INSTALLED
10YR4 10 Year Extended Warranty
C6/5W 3 6ft 5-Conductor cord without a plug
C10/5W 3 10ft 5-Conductor cord without a plug
SP13 10kA 120-277V Univolt Surge Protector
SP23 20kA 120-277V Univolt Surge Protector
SP1HV 10kA Max 480V Surge Protector
SP480V2 20kA Max 480V Surge Protector
FUSE/SXXX Fuse - Single-line Voltage (120, 277 or 347) - Contact Factory
FUSE/DXXX Fuse - Dual-line Voltage (208V, 240V or 480V) - Contact Factory
1 Bronze finish standard, Consult factory for pricing & availability of other finishes; subject to longer lead-times
2 xxx = Corresponding series VFL and VFX
3 Not Available with HV Option
4 Requires additional surge protection (SP1, SP2, SP480V2); For additional details see general terms and conditions
5 CR7 Required, Consult factory for site layout
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
LARGE, X-LARGE
			   FLOOD SERIES
VS-FLOOD-VFL-VFX-0526
LED SYSTEMS INFO1 4000K 5000K DLC
Listing ReplacesPart Numbers Optic Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating Watts²
VFL-20L
Medium
(5x5)
Full 19952 136.7 B5-U0-G1 20400 139.7 B5-U0-G1 146.1
PREM
IU
M
400W MH
Set 1 (90%) 16959 141.7 B4-U0-G1 17340 144.8 B4-U0-G1 119.8
Set 2 (80%) 15563 146.1 B4-U0-G1 15912 149.2 B4-U0-G1 106.6
Set 3 (70%) 13966 149.5 B4-U0-G1 14280 152.8 B4-U0-G1 93.5
Wide
(7x6)
Full 20525 140.2 B4-U0-G3 21065 143.2 B4-U0-G3 147.1
Set 1 (90%) 17446 145.3 B4-U0-G2 17905 148.4 B4-U0-G2 120.6
Set 2 (80%) 16010 149.8 B3-U0-G2 16431 153.0 B3-U0-G2 107.4
Set 3 (70%) 14367 153.3 B3-U0-G2 14745 156.6 B3-U0-G2 94.2
VFL-30L
Medium
(5x5)
Full 27118 138.2 B5-U0-G1 27733 141.2 B5-U0-G1 196.4
750W MH